Project Grants

Year
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014

Recipient

Artback Artists Cooperative

Canby Public Library

Clackamas Repertory Theatre
Clackamas County Historical Society
Estacada Area Arts Commission
Estacada Together

Arts Council of Lake Oswego
Ledding Cultural Forum/Ledding Library
Linda Woody

Lori Ryland

Masque Alfresco

Milwaukie Academy of the Arts

National Alliance on Mental Illness of Clackamas
Page2Stage Express/Jewish Theatre Collaborative

Rex Putnam High School Music Boosters
The Art Gym

Youth Music Project
17 Grants

Amount funded
1,500
400
2,750
4305
1,500
1,500
1,000
1,500
1,400
1,000
1,800
800
1,500
1,000
1,000
1,750
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2,500
$ 27,205

City
Estacada
Canby
Oregon City
Oregon City
Estacada
Estacada
Lake Oswego
Milwaukie
Lake Oswego
Sandy
Lake Oswego
Milwaukie
Milwaukie
Milwaukie
Milwaukie

Marylhurst

West Linn

Title

The Hamatsa Dance Mural

Oregon Reads 2014: Canby Celebrates the Great William Stafford
"The Philadelphia Story"

Clackamas County Family History Research Library Digitization
2014 Estacada Summer Celebration

Ellen Whyte Brings the Blues to Estacada

Antiphony/Epiphany: Visual Responses to William Stafford
Ledding Cultural Forum

Going Boldly in Lake Oswego

Art Launch for Young People

2014 Summer Park Tour: Moliere's "Would-be Gentleman"
Science Illustrator for Biology Class

Stand Up for Mental Health Comedy Classes and Shows
Bringing Naftali to Clackamas County

Kingsmen Thunder Drum Line, Rex Putnam High School
Vanessa Renwick installation and publication

Kids Rock: Providing Music & Dance Lessons and Performance
Opportunities to At-Risk Kids

Funding Priority

Cultural Tourism

Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
Heritage & History

Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning
Public Art

Creative People & Organizations
Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning
Creative People & Organizations

K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning
Creative People & Organizations

Creative People & Organizations

K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning
Creative People & Organizations

K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning




