Project Grants					
Year	Recipient	Amount funded	City	Title	Funding Priority
2014	Artback Artists Cooperative	\$ 1,500	Estacada	The Hamatsa Dance Mural	Cultural Tourism
2014	Canby Public Library	\$ 400	Canby	Oregon Reads 2014: Canby Celebrates the Great William Stafford	Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
2014	Clackamas Repertory Theatre	\$ 2,750	Oregon City	"The Philadelphia Story"	Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
2014	Clackamas County Historical Society	\$ 4,305	Oregon City	Clackamas County Family History Research Library Digitization	Heritage & History
2014	Estacada Area Arts Commission	\$ 1,500	Estacada	2014 Estacada Summer Celebration	Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
2014	Estacada Together	\$ 1,500	Estacada	Ellen Whyte Brings the Blues to Estacada	K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning
2014	Arts Council of Lake Oswego	\$ 1,000	Lake Oswego	Antiphony/Epiphany: Visual Responses to William Stafford	Public Art
2014	Ledding Cultural Forum/Ledding Library	\$ 1,500	Milwaukie	Ledding Cultural Forum	Creative People & Organizations
2014	Linda Woody	\$ 1,400	Lake Oswego	Going Boldly in Lake Oswego	Participation in Arts, Heritage & Humanities
2014	Lori Ryland	\$ 1,000	Sandy	Art Launch for Young People	K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning
2014	Masque Alfresco	\$ 1,800	Lake Oswego	2014 Summer Park Tour: Moliere's "Would-be Gentleman"	Creative People & Organizations
2014	Milwaukie Academy of the Arts	\$ 800	Milwaukie	Science Illustrator for Biology Class	K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning
2014	National Alliance on Mental Illness of Clackamas	\$ 1,500	Milwaukie	Stand Up for Mental Health Comedy Classes and Shows	Creative People & Organizations
2014	Page2Stage Express/Jewish Theatre Collaborative	\$ 1,000	Milwaukie	Bringing Naftali to Clackamas County	Creative People & Organizations
2014	Rex Putnam High School Music Boosters	\$ 1,000	Milwaukie	Kingsmen Thunder Drum Line, Rex Putnam High School	K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning
2014	The Art Gym	\$ 1,750	Marylhurst	Vanessa Renwick installation and publication	Creative People & Organizations
2014	Youth Music Project	\$ 2,500	West Linn	Kids Rock: Providing Music & Dance Lessons and Performance Opportunities to At-Risk Kids	K-12 Education and Lifelong Learning
2014	17 Grants	\$ 27,205			